
22/07/2022  14:00

Jours S LMMJV

12117 06:05 06:25
13718 06:15 06:35
11055 06:20 06:40
13246 06:24 06:44
12293 06:27 06:47
12291 06:30 06:50

LM-JV /
Mercredi /
samedi /
LM-JV /

Mercredi /
samedi / /
LM-JV / /

Mercredi / /
samedi / /

Jours S M LMMJV

12291 PLACE FELIX FAURE 13:20 13:40 17:35

12293 INTERMARCHE 13:23 13:43 17:38
13246 HAMEAU DE LA STATION13:26 13:46 17:41

11055 MAIRIE / ECOLE 13:30 13:50 17:45

13718 SALLE DES FETES 13:35 13:55 17:50

12117 MAIRIE 13:45 14:05 18:00

LM-JV / / 4715
Mercredi / 4716 4715
samedi 4700 / /
LM-JV / / 4727

Mercredi / / 4727
samedi / / /
LM-JV / / /

Mercredi / / /
samedi / / /

PVS 17:25
17:28
17:31
17:35
17:40
17:50

FAUVILLE EN CAUX MAIRIE
YEBLERON SALLE DES FETES
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